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EVENT 101 Womens 15 Yrs/Over 400m Freestyle   
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Stephanie Blakeburn 19 Billingham   4:26.64   721  
 50m    30.59 100m  1:03.98 150m  1:38.04 200m  2:12.09 250m  2:45.99 300m  3:19.90 350m  3:53.85 400m  4:26.64 
    30.59    33.39    34.06    34.05    33.90    33.91    33.95    32.79 
2. Laura Gillingham 17 Derwentside   4:28.43   707  
 50m    30.60 100m  1:03.50 150m  1:37.65 200m  2:11.82 250m  2:45.61 300m  3:20.29 350m  3:54.99 400m  4:28.43 
    30.60    32.90    34.15    34.17    33.79    34.68    34.70    33.44 
3. Hannah Featherstone 15 Sedgefield   4:30.98   687  
 50m    29.94 100m  1:02.94 150m  1:37.09 200m  2:11.34 250m  2:45.94 300m  3:20.93 350m  3:56.16 400m  4:30.98 
    29.94    33.00    34.15    34.25    34.60    34.99    35.23    34.82 
 
4. Elisha McCrory 16 Derwentside   4:32.93   672  
 50m    30.58 100m  1:03.74 150m  1:38.51 200m  2:13.18 250m  2:48.21 300m  3:23.87 350m  3:59.59 400m  4:32.93 
    30.58    33.16    34.77    34.67    35.03    35.66    35.72    33.34 
5. Georgia Nixon 17 Middlesboro   4:33.17   670  
 50m    31.33 100m  1:05.35 150m  1:39.68 200m  2:14.44 250m  2:49.30 300m  3:24.52 350m  3:59.26 400m  4:33.17 
    31.33    34.02    34.33    34.76    34.86    35.22    34.74    33.91 
6. Lucy Walton 16 Co Sund'land   4:35.43   654  
 50m    31.18 100m  1:05.55 150m  1:40.90 200m  2:16.11 250m  2:51.22 300m  3:26.05 350m  4:01.22 400m  4:35.43 
    31.18    34.37    35.35    35.21    35.11    34.83    35.17    34.21 
7. Harriet Glen-Ravenhill 17 Tynemouth   4:38.51   633  
 50m    30.72 100m  1:04.64 150m  1:39.17 200m  2:14.27 250m  2:49.27 300m  3:25.47 350m  4:02.13 400m  4:38.51 
    30.72    33.92    34.53    35.10    35.00    36.20    36.66    36.38 
8. Kate Fraser 17 Moors   4:40.66   618  
 50m    31.11 100m  1:05.79 150m  1:40.75 200m  2:16.62 250m  2:52.58 300m  3:28.63 350m  4:05.20 400m  4:40.66 
    31.11    34.68    34.96    35.87    35.96    36.05    36.57    35.46 
9. Lauren Patterson 15 Chester Le S   4:43.25   601  
 50m    32.12 100m  1:07.65 150m  1:44.65 200m  2:20.85 250m  2:57.97 300m  3:34.30 350m  4:10.10 400m  4:43.25 
    32.12    35.53    37.00    36.20    37.12    36.33    35.80    33.15 
10. Rosie Lindsay 16 Chester Le S   4:44.02   596  
 50m    32.42 100m  1:07.60 150m  1:43.42 200m  2:19.22 250m  2:55.54 300m  3:32.19 350m  4:08.94 400m  4:44.02 
    32.42    35.18    35.82    35.80    36.32    36.65    36.75    35.08 
11. Faye Hindmarsh 15 Newburn   4:47.65   574  
 50m    31.53 100m  1:06.27 150m  1:42.22 200m  2:19.11 250m  2:56.04 300m  3:33.20 350m  4:10.62 400m  4:47.65 
    31.53    34.74    35.95    36.89    36.93    37.16    37.42    37.03 
12. Claire Collins 17 Billingham   4:47.86   573  
 50m    32.73 100m  1:08.22 150m  1:45.20 200m  2:22.02 250m  2:58.99 300m  3:36.59 350m  4:13.28 400m  4:47.86 
    32.73    35.49    36.98    36.82    36.97    37.60    36.69    34.58 
13. Emily Betham 15 Tynemouth   4:51.80   550  
 50m    31.80 100m  1:07.55 150m  1:44.32 200m  2:21.63 250m  2:59.94 300m  3:37.65 350m  4:15.62 400m  4:51.80 
    31.80    35.75    36.77    37.31    38.31    37.71    37.97    36.18 
14. Sophie Martin 15 Tynemouth   4:52.74   545  
 50m    31.53 100m  1:07.24 150m  1:44.66 200m  2:22.43 250m  3:00.47 300m  3:38.55 350m  4:16.07 400m  4:52.74 
    31.53    35.71    37.42    37.77    38.04    38.08    37.52    36.67 
15. Gabrielle Burdess 15 Co Sund'land   4:52.83   544  
 50m    31.62 100m  1:07.62 150m  1:45.67 200m  2:23.50 250m  3:01.04 300m  3:38.94 350m  4:16.37 400m  4:52.83 
    31.62    36.00    38.05    37.83    37.54    37.90    37.43    36.46 
16. Louise Barker 15 RichmondDale   4:55.05   532  
 50m    31.62 100m  1:07.77 150m  1:44.84 200m  2:22.61 250m  3:00.63 300m  3:39.25 350m  4:17.14 400m  4:55.05 
    31.62    36.15    37.07    37.77    38.02    38.62    37.89    37.91 
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EVENT 102 Girls 10/14 Yrs 400m Freestyle      

10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Rachel Bradley 10 Middlesboro   5:11.44   452  
 50m    34.57 100m  1:13.84 150m  1:53.04 200m  2:33.11 250m  3:12.68 300m  3:52.56 350m  4:32.10 400m  5:11.44 
    34.57    39.27    39.20    40.07    39.57    39.88    39.54    39.34 
2. Milli Steele 10 Bo Stockton   5:23.34   404  
 50m    37.43 100m  1:18.28 150m  1:59.04 200m  2:39.86 250m  3:21.06 300m  4:02.77 350m  4:43.89 400m  5:23.34 
    37.43    40.85    40.76    40.82    41.20    41.71    41.12    39.45 
3. Madelaine Hardingham 10 Co Newcastle   5:24.05   401  
 50m    35.96 100m  1:15.68 150m  1:56.74 200m  2:37.95 250m  3:19.39 300m  4:02.51 350m  4:44.58 400m  5:24.05 
    35.96    39.72    41.06    41.21    41.44    43.12    42.07    39.47 
4. Melody Jones 10 Bo Stockton   5:24.95   398  
 50m    35.31 100m  1:16.27 150m  1:58.42 200m  2:40.39 250m  3:22.26 300m  4:05.25 350m  4:45.65 400m  5:24.95 
    35.31    40.96    42.15    41.97    41.87    42.99    40.40    39.30 
5. Rebecca Wren 10 Newburn   5:27.65   388  
 50m    35.62 100m  1:17.27 150m  1:58.71 200m  2:40.42 250m  3:21.83 300m  4:05.03 350m  4:47.14 400m  5:27.65 
    35.62    41.65    41.44    41.71    41.41    43.20    42.11    40.51 
6. Christa Wilson 10 RichmondDale   5:29.52   382  
 50m    37.14 100m  1:17.68 150m  1:59.10 200m  2:41.85 250m  3:24.43 300m  4:07.36 350m  4:49.14 400m  5:29.52 
    37.14    40.54    41.42    42.75    42.58    42.93    41.78    40.38 
7. Madeleine Duffy 10 Tynedale   5:36.91   357  
 50m    36.89 100m  1:19.56 150m  2:01.91 200m  2:45.00 250m  3:28.62 300m  4:12.55 350m  4:56.21 400m  5:36.91 
    36.89    42.67    42.35    43.09    43.62    43.93    43.66    40.70 
8. Molly Dorsi 10 Middlesboro   5:37.01   357  
 50m    37.38 100m  1:19.08 150m  2:01.51 200m  2:45.20 250m  3:28.52 300m  4:12.40 350m  4:56.11 400m  5:37.01 
    37.38    41.70    42.43    43.69    43.32    43.88    43.71    40.90 
9. Abi Kirsop 10 South Tyne   5:51.75   314  
 50m    39.46 100m  1:23.76 150m  2:09.77 200m  2:54.64 250m  3:40.45 300m  4:25.78 350m  5:10.90 400m  5:51.75 
    39.46    44.30    46.01    44.87    45.81    45.33    45.12    40.85 
10. Freya Kirtley 10 Gates &Whick   5:53.14   310  
 50m    39.84 100m  1:25.39 150m  2:11.10 200m  2:56.44 250m  3:41.57 300m  4:25.66 350m  5:09.26 400m  5:53.14 
    39.84    45.55    45.71    45.34    45.13    44.09    43.60    43.88 
11. Mia Bingham 10 Bo Stockton   5:53.88   308  
 50m    40.58 100m  1:26.00 150m  2:11.34 200m  2:57.15 250m  3:42.88 300m  4:28.86 350m  5:12.86 400m  5:53.88 
    40.58    45.42    45.34    45.81    45.73    45.98    44.00    41.02 
12. Annabel McCrory 10 Derwentside   5:57.45   299  
 50m    39.37 100m  1:24.46 150m  2:09.84 200m  2:55.33 250m  3:42.43 300m  4:28.10 350m  5:14.32 400m  5:57.45 
    39.37    45.09    45.38    45.49    47.10    45.67    46.22    43.13 

11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Elle Brown 11 Chester Le S   5:02.85   492  
 50m    32.73 100m  1:10.53 150m  1:48.76 200m  2:27.76 250m  3:06.47 300m  3:45.35 350m  4:24.32 400m  5:02.85 
    32.73    37.80    38.23    39.00    38.71    38.88    38.97    38.53 
2. Harriet Lee 11 Tynemouth   5:12.46   448  
 50m    35.97 100m  1:15.93 150m  1:56.06 200m  2:36.56 250m  3:16.31 300m  3:57.21 350m  4:35.90 400m  5:12.46 
    35.97    39.96    40.13    40.50    39.75    40.90    38.69    36.56 
3. Freja Smith 11 Tynemouth   5:15.50   435  
 50m    35.77 100m  1:15.32 150m  1:55.95 200m  2:35.77 250m  3:15.94 300m  3:56.50 350m  4:36.61 400m  5:15.50 
    35.77    39.55    40.63    39.82    40.17    40.56    40.11    38.89 
4. Celeste Quigley 11 Newburn   5:27.45   389  
 50m    35.36 100m  1:15.85 150m  1:57.67 200m  2:39.94 250m  3:21.61 300m  4:04.67 350m  4:47.54 400m  5:27.45 
    35.36    40.49    41.82    42.27    41.67    43.06    42.87    39.91 
5. Erin Donnelly 11 Bo Stockton   5:27.67   388  
 50m    36.27 100m  1:16.84 150m  1:59.01 200m  2:41.47 250m  3:24.39 300m  4:06.66 350m  4:48.44 400m  5:27.67 
    36.27    40.57    42.17    42.46    42.92    42.27    41.78    39.23 
6. Lola Davison 11 Tynemouth   5:28.76   384  
 50m    37.12 100m  1:17.64 150m  1:59.82 200m  2:42.10 250m  3:24.70 300m  4:07.31 350m  4:49.79 400m  5:28.76 
    37.12    40.52    42.18    42.28    42.60    42.61    42.48    38.97 
7. Kiah Develter 11 South Tyne   5:39.41   349  
 50m    38.02 100m  1:19.84 150m  2:02.81 200m  2:46.74 250m  3:30.52 300m  4:14.27 350m  4:58.12 400m  5:39.41 
    38.02    41.82    42.97    43.93    43.78    43.75    43.85    41.29 

12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Sophie Brandon 12 Tynemouth   4:51.13   554  
 50m    31.20 100m  1:07.32 150m  1:44.24 200m  2:22.43 250m  3:00.52 300m  3:39.30 350m  4:16.06 400m  4:51.13 
    31.20    36.12    36.92    38.19    38.09    38.78    36.76    35.07 
2. Laura McCluskey 12 Bo Stockton   4:51.65   551  
 50m    32.49 100m  1:08.66 150m  1:45.83 200m  2:23.48 250m  3:00.96 300m  3:38.40 350m  4:15.81 400m  4:51.65 
    32.49    36.17    37.17    37.65    37.48    37.44    37.41    35.84 
3. Freya Williams 12 Billingham   4:58.15   516  
 50m    31.86 100m  1:08.39 150m  1:46.61 200m  2:24.77 250m  3:03.36 300m  3:42.67 350m  4:21.32 400m  4:58.15 
    31.86    36.53    38.22    38.16    38.59    39.31    38.65    36.83 
4. Lowri Waugh 12 Co Newcastle   4:58.71   513  
 50m    33.85 100m  1:11.07 150m  1:48.88 200m  2:27.28 250m  3:05.23 300m  3:43.68 350m  4:21.69 400m  4:58.71 
    33.85    37.22    37.81    38.40    37.95    38.45    38.01    37.02 
5. Katie Laybourn 12 Hartlepool   5:02.21   495  
 50m    32.28 100m  1:09.91 150m  1:49.60 200m  2:29.04 250m  3:08.60 300m  3:47.21 350m  4:25.14 400m  5:02.21 
    32.28    37.63    39.69    39.44    39.56    38.61    37.93    37.07 
6. Rebecca Dobbins 12 Co Newcastle   5:03.65   488  
 50m    34.35 100m  1:12.33 150m  1:50.98 200m  2:29.94 250m  3:09.04 300m  3:47.86 350m  4:26.23 400m  5:03.65 
    34.35    37.98    38.65    38.96    39.10    38.82    38.37    37.42 
7. Rebekah Heppell 12 Newburn   5:09.98   459  
 50m    32.45 100m  1:09.06 150m  1:47.58 200m  2:27.90 250m  3:08.08 300m  3:49.42 350m  4:29.77 400m  5:09.98 
    32.45    36.61    38.52    40.32    40.18    41.34    40.35    40.21 
8. Taryn Wheat 12 Chester Le S   5:11.69   451  
 50m    34.30 100m  1:12.85 150m  1:52.53 200m  2:32.58 250m  3:12.63 300m  3:52.82 350m  4:32.77 400m  5:11.69 
    34.30    38.55    39.68    40.05    40.05    40.19    39.95    38.92 
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9. Emily Wade 12 Middlesboro   5:13.43   444  
 50m    34.92 100m  1:14.01 150m  1:53.69 200m  2:33.66 250m  3:13.54 300m  3:53.46 350m  4:33.64 400m  5:13.43 
    34.92    39.09    39.68    39.97    39.88    39.92    40.18    39.79 
10. Ana Lazar 12 Co Sund'land   5:15.57   435  
 50m    34.46 100m  1:13.42 150m  1:53.43 200m  2:33.13 250m  3:14.35 300m  3:57.14 350m  4:38.38 400m  5:15.57 
    34.46    38.96    40.01    39.70    41.22    42.79    41.24    37.19 
11. Rebekah Worthy 12 Middlesboro   5:20.80   414  
 50m    33.93 100m  1:12.76 150m  1:54.27 200m  2:35.28 250m  3:16.37 300m  3:58.20 350m  4:39.81 400m  5:20.80 
    33.93    38.83    41.51    41.01    41.09    41.83    41.61    40.99 

13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Sian Martin 13 Tynemouth   4:33.69   667  
 50m    30.32 100m  1:03.46 150m  1:38.19 200m  2:13.32 250m  2:48.78 300m  3:24.45 350m  3:59.71 400m  4:33.69 
    30.32    33.14    34.73    35.13    35.46    35.67    35.26    33.98 
2. Annalea Davison 13 Co Newcastle   4:42.42   607  
 50m    32.11 100m  1:07.54 150m  1:43.66 200m  2:19.97 250m  2:55.99 300m  3:32.43 350m  4:08.58 400m  4:42.42 
    32.11    35.43    36.12    36.31    36.02    36.44    36.15    33.84 
3. Aimee Hawke 13 Bo Stockton   4:47.00   578  
 50m    33.16 100m  1:10.00 150m  1:46.70 200m  2:22.86 250m  2:59.40 300m  3:35.87 350m  4:12.39 400m  4:47.00 
    33.16    36.84    36.70    36.16    36.54    36.47    36.52    34.61 
4. Georgina Lee 13 Chester Le S   4:50.48   558  
 50m    31.87 100m  1:06.60 150m  1:42.68 200m  2:19.31 250m  2:56.62 300m  3:34.75 350m  4:13.13 400m  4:50.48 
    31.87    34.73    36.08    36.63    37.31    38.13    38.38    37.35 
5. Elizabeth Clements 13 Co Sund'land   4:52.03   549  
 50m    31.66 100m  1:06.85 150m  1:43.81 200m  2:21.46 250m  2:59.64 300m  3:37.53 350m  4:15.59 400m  4:52.03 
    31.66    35.19    36.96    37.65    38.18    37.89    38.06    36.44 
6. Emily Large 13 Co Newcastle   4:52.89   544  
 50m    33.47 100m  1:10.17 150m  1:47.81 200m  2:25.50 250m  3:02.73 300m  3:40.55 350m  4:17.63 400m  4:52.89 
    33.47    36.70    37.64    37.69    37.23    37.82    37.08    35.26 
7. Jade Galloway 13 Gates &Whick   4:54.89   533  
 50m    33.08 100m  1:09.57 150m  1:46.88 200m  2:24.81 250m  3:02.44 300m  3:40.97 350m  4:18.50 400m  4:54.89 
    33.08    36.49    37.31    37.93    37.63    38.53    37.53    36.39 
8. Alice Larsen 13 Co Newcastle   4:56.17   526  
 50m    33.35 100m  1:10.58 150m  1:48.08 200m  2:26.20 250m  3:03.87 300m  3:41.89 350m  4:19.45 400m  4:56.17 
    33.35    37.23    37.50    38.12    37.67    38.02    37.56    36.72 
9. Hayley Briggs 13 Billingham   4:56.71   523  
 50m    34.01 100m  1:11.14 150m  1:49.11 200m  2:26.96 250m  3:04.77 300m  3:42.62 350m  4:20.31 400m  4:56.71 
    34.01    37.13    37.97    37.85    37.81    37.85    37.69    36.40 
10. Ailish Gregory 13 Tynemouth   5:02.01   496  
 50m    32.66 100m  1:09.36 150m  1:48.36 200m  2:27.03 250m  3:06.19 300m  3:45.69 350m  4:24.71 400m  5:02.01 
    32.66    36.70    39.00    38.67    39.16    39.50    39.02    37.30 
11. Abigail Row 13 Newburn   5:06.52   474  
 50m    34.20 100m  1:12.69 150m  1:51.75 200m  2:31.67 250m  3:10.64 300m  3:49.96 350m  4:28.89 400m  5:06.52 
    34.20    38.49    39.06    39.92    38.97    39.32    38.93    37.63 
12. Beth Nicholson 13 Middlesboro   5:09.01   463  
 50m    33.98 100m  1:11.75 150m  1:51.21 200m  2:30.80 250m  3:09.87 300m  3:50.21 350m  4:29.81 400m  5:09.01 
    33.98    37.77    39.46    39.59    39.07    40.34    39.60    39.20 
13. Chloe Hardy 13 Newburn   5:12.80   446  
 50m    33.39 100m  1:11.72 150m  1:51.60 200m  2:32.07 250m  3:12.60 300m  3:53.28 350m  4:33.46 400m  5:12.80 
    33.39    38.33    39.88    40.47    40.53    40.68    40.18    39.34 
  Lucy Johnson 13 Middlesboro  DQ            

14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Alice Smith 14 Newburn   4:40.38   620  
 50m    31.01 100m  1:05.12 150m  1:40.72 200m  2:17.15 250m  2:53.71 300m  3:30.16 350m  4:06.07 400m  4:40.38 
    31.01    34.11    35.60    36.43    36.56    36.45    35.91    34.31 
2. Lauren Graham 14 Chester Le S   4:41.35   614  
 50m    31.02 100m  1:05.34 150m  1:40.91 200m  2:17.17 250m  2:53.58 300m  3:30.23 350m  4:06.57 400m  4:41.35 
    31.02    34.32    35.57    36.26    36.41    36.65    36.34    34.78 
3. Kate Macphee 14 Alnwick Dol   4:41.90   610  
 50m    31.79 100m  1:06.50 150m  1:42.78 200m  2:18.87 250m  2:54.96 300m  3:31.07 350m  4:07.22 400m  4:41.90 
    31.79    34.71    36.28    36.09    36.09    36.11    36.15    34.68 
4. Niamh McDonagh 14 Bo Stockton   4:42.94   603  
 50m    32.43 100m  1:07.57 150m  1:43.21 200m  2:19.39 250m  2:55.41 300m  3:31.86 350m  4:08.16 400m  4:42.94 
    32.43    35.14    35.64    36.18    36.02    36.45    36.30    34.78 
5. Amy Henshaw 14 Co Sund'land   4:45.90   585  
 50m    33.31 100m  1:09.20 150m  1:46.60 200m  2:22.09 250m  2:58.58 300m  3:34.91 350m  4:10.81 400m  4:45.90 
    33.31    35.89    37.40    35.49    36.49    36.33    35.90    35.09 
6. Anya Sordy 14 Co Sund'land   4:46.25   583  
 50m    33.17 100m  1:09.69 150m  1:46.22 200m  2:22.32 250m  2:58.93 300m  3:35.64 350m  4:11.99 400m  4:46.25 
    33.17    36.52    36.53    36.10    36.61    36.71    36.35    34.26 
7. Jessica McCrory 14 Derwentside   4:46.36   582  
 50m    32.19 100m  1:07.78 150m  1:44.39 200m  2:21.79 250m  2:58.34 300m  3:35.70 350m  4:12.43 400m  4:46.36 
    32.19    35.59    36.61    37.40    36.55    37.36    36.73    33.93 
8. Jodi Bunker 14 Co Sund'land   4:46.48   581  
 50m    31.83 100m  1:06.55 150m  1:42.90 200m  2:19.50 250m  2:56.86 300m  3:33.83 350m  4:10.55 400m  4:46.48 
    31.83    34.72    36.35    36.60    37.36    36.97    36.72    35.93 
9. Rachel Taylor 14 South Tyne   4:57.71   518  
 50m    32.71 100m  1:08.84 150m  1:46.83 200m  2:25.31 250m  3:03.70 300m  3:42.15 350m  4:20.42 400m  4:57.71 
    32.71    36.13    37.99    38.48    38.39    38.45    38.27    37.29 
10. Jessica Hardingham 14 Co Newcastle   4:57.76   518  
 50m    32.55 100m  1:08.82 150m  1:46.43 200m  2:24.39 250m  3:02.85 300m  3:41.90 350m  4:20.13 400m  4:57.76 
    32.55    36.27    37.61    37.96    38.46    39.05    38.23    37.63 
11. Jay Whitehead 14 Co Sund'land   4:58.27   515  
 50m    33.22 100m  1:09.09 150m  1:46.56 200m  2:24.47 250m  3:02.70 300m  3:41.01 350m  4:19.64 400m  4:58.27 
    33.22    35.87    37.47    37.91    38.23    38.31    38.63    38.63 
12. Abbey Stobbart 14 Derwentside   4:59.01   511  
 50m    33.13 100m  1:09.79 150m  1:47.56 200m  2:25.31 250m  3:03.85 300m  3:42.58 350m  4:21.45 400m  4:59.01 
    33.13    36.66    37.77    37.75    38.54    38.73    38.87    37.56 
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EVENT 103 Boys 11/14 Yrs 200m IM              

11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Daniel Butler 11 Chester Le S   2:44.88   330     35.00  1:18.26  2:08.73 
2. Cade Darby 11 Middlesboro   2:49.19   305     38.07  1:20.93  2:09.67 
3. Aaron Beckford 11 Derwentside   2:50.81   297     35.69  1:19.44  2:13.31 
4. Luke Plaice 11 Middlesboro   2:55.39   274     38.92  1:23.95  2:18.46 
5. Tom Brumwell 11 Co Sund'land   2:55.54   273     38.72  1:21.19  2:15.60 
6. Daniel Reacroft 11 Moors   2:55.81   272     38.11  1:20.97  2:16.40 
7. James Davison 11 Chester Le S   2:55.99   271     37.32  1:23.95  2:16.14 
8. Benjamin Waugh 11 Co Newcastle   2:56.92   267     38.51  1:25.20  2:16.20 
9. Aidan Brown 11 Bo Stockton   2:57.22   266     36.68  1:22.18  2:19.55 
10. Jude Blackmore 11 Billingham   2:59.26   257     37.18  1:23.65  2:18.70 
 
11. Jack Mackenzie 11 Co Newcastle   3:01.16   249     39.20  1:26.38  2:18.03 
12. Elijah Stannard 11 Tynemouth   3:01.50   247     39.50  1:27.18  2:24.19 
 
13. Samuel Pashley 11 Gates &Whick   3:02.26   244     40.07  1:28.84  2:24.25 
14. Conor Dougall 11 Consett   3:02.97   241     40.36  1:25.89  2:22.70 
15. Ciaran Thomas 11 Tynemouth   3:03.02   241     41.89  1:30.29  2:23.76 
16. William Morris 11 Tynemouth   3:03.39   240     37.68  1:26.18  2:23.78 
17. Ben Samuels 11 South Tyne   3:03.94   238     38.77  1:26.24  2:21.80 
18. William Maw 11 South Tyne   3:05.06   233     40.35  1:28.21  2:25.26 
19. Benji Gillingham 11 Alnwick Dol   3:06.44   228     42.54  1:30.60  2:27.26 
20. Joe Baker 11 Peterlee   3:06.90   226     42.04  1:30.67  2:26.57 
21. Toby Caisley 11 Co Newcastle   3:07.25   225     41.58  1:27.84  2:25.96 
22. Shae Collis 11 Newburn   3:07.45   224     38.58  1:28.09  2:27.66 
23. Matthew Ankers 11 Moors   3:12.62   207     40.76  1:31.90  2:29.91 
  Dori An 11 South Tyne  DQ               
  Caleb Lowery 11 AJ Newcastle  DQ               

12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Daniel Morley 12 Durham City   2:32.71   416     31.12  1:09.58  1:57.91 
2. Christian Ubanan 12 Co Newcastle   2:38.39   372     34.38  1:15.14  2:01.39 
3. Alfie Kelly 12 Tynemouth   2:40.12   360     34.25  1:14.54  2:04.56 
4. Kier Lillie 12 Newburn   2:40.92   355     35.22  1:16.16  2:05.04 
